Vishay / Siliconix
MOSFET N-CH 600V 73A TO-247AD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
SIHW73N60E-GE3.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
SIHW73N60E-GE3 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number SIHW73N60E-GE3.The price and
lead time for SIHW73N60E-GE3 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id: 4V @ 250µA
Technology: MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package: TO-247AD
Series: -
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs: 39 mOhm @ 36A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max): 520W (Tc)
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-247-3
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds: 7700pF @ 100V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs: 362nC @ 10V
FET Type: N-Channel
FET Feature: -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss): 600V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C: 73A (Tc)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SIHW73N60E-GE3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SIHW47N60EF-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 47A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW23N60E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 23A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHU7N60E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7A TO-251
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW30N60E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 29A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHU7N60E-E3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 7A TO-251
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW61N65EF-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 650V 64A TO247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW33N60E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 33A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW47N60E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 47A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW70N60EF-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 600V 70A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
SIHW47N65E-GE3
MOSFET N-CH 650V 47A TO-247AD
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
S6012VTP
SCR NON-SENS 600V 12A TO-251
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
HFA3127RZ
IC TRANS ARRAY 5X NPN 16-QFN
Intersil
RFQ
STL80N4LLF3
MOSFET N-CH 40V 80A POWERFLAT6X5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SUP45N03-13L-E3
MOSFET N-CH 30V 45A TO220AB
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
OD6025-12HHBIP55
FAN AXIAL 60X25MM 12VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-04A-51-C1-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X20MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10E-73-C2-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X10MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08D-44-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X15MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17C-179-C1-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X30MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19A-120-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ